Easy and safe to useEasy and safe to use
Communication and controls with
general-purpose protocols.
Can be used globally. Compliant with
safety and environmental standards.
Different displays for
various scenes
Different displays for

Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
Specifications
How to Order
Dimensions (unit: mm)
W E - -402UB LAN
Number of Tiers
4: 4-tier
Rated Voltage
02: DC24V
Body Color
U: Silver
Buzzer
B: With Buzzer
Access Method
LAN: LAN control
90
18